
Annual Conference and Awards
Sponsorship and Exhibition

Opportunities 2026!
Conference & Awards Location: The Vox, Birmingham



Join us at the Women in Nuclear 
UK Annual Conference and 
Awards 2026!
Our Women in Nuclear conference invites sponsors to be 
part of an inspiring, future-focused event exploring the next 
frontier of nuclear innovation from the transformative role 
of AI to the growing impact of SMRs and AMRs in delivering 
safe, reliable, low-carbon energy. 

By supporting this conference, you champion not only the 
technologies that will power tomorrow, but also the diverse 
talent and inclusive leadership needed to drive them forward. 
Join us in shaping a positively nuclear future where innovation 
thrives because every voice has a seat at the table.

SUPPORT OUR CONFERENCE AND AWARDS
We have a range of sponsorship packages available. All 
packages will be allocated on a first-come, first-served basis. 

We do ask that all our sponsors are signatories of the WiN UK 
Charter, and if you are not already a signatory and would like 
to be, you can sign up to WiN UK’s Industry Charter. 

SECURING A PACKAGE
All of the packages provide excellent opportunities for you 
to demonstrate your support of WiN UK and raise your own 
brand profile. To book, please complete the form below and 
for more information, contact register@winuk2026.co.uk 
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https://www.winuk.org.uk/resources/industry-charter/
mailto:register%40winuk2026.co.uk%20%20?subject=


SPONSORSHIP  
& EXHIBITION OPPORTUNITIES

Conference Gold Sponsor – £7,500 + VAT

•	 Opportunity to participate in a plenary panel discussion.

•	 Prominent logo placement on conference branding.

•	 Acknowledgement from the WiN UK President during opening and closing remarks.

•	 Premium 3m exhibition stand in a prime location.

•	 Full-page advert in the event app.

•	 A4 double-sided insert in the conference tote bag (provided in advance).

•	 4 conference delegate passes.

•	 Featured presence within the event app.

•	 Visibility via social media promotion before, during, and after the event.

Conference Platinum Sponsor  – £10,000 + VAT

•	 Opportunity to deliver a keynote presentation (up to 10 minutes).

•	� Prominent logo placement across all conference branding, communications, 
and on the event website.

•	� Acknowledgement from the WiN UK President during opening and closing 
remarks.

•	� Premium 6m exhibition stand in a prime location.

•	 Featured presence within the event app.

•	 Two full-page adverts in the digital event app.

•	 6 conference delegate passes with reserved front-row seating.

•	 A4 double-sided insert in the conference tote bag (provided in advance).

•	 Visibility via social media promotion before, during, and after the event.

1 
available

2 
available
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SOLD



Conference Silver Sponsor – £4,000 + VAT 

•	 Prominent logo placement on conference branding.

•	 3m exhibition stand. 

•	 Half-page advert in the event app. 

•	 A4 double-sided insert in the conference tote bag (provided in advance).

•	 2 conference delegate passes.

•	 Featured presence within the event app.

•	 Visibility via social media promotion before, during, and after the event.

Conference Keynote Speaker Sponsor - £7,500 + VAT

•	 Prominent promotion during the plenary. 

•	 Listed as a sponsor on the conference event app. 

•	 1 conference delegate pass.

•	 Opportunity to introduce the Keynote Speaker (2-minute welcome remarks).

•	 Half-page advert in the event app.

1 
available

7 
available
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Conference Lanyard 
 Sponsor 

 £3,000 + VAT (1x available) 
 
•	� Company logo featured on all 

conference lanyards (lanyards provided 
by sponsor in advance or available at an 
additional cost).

•	� Listing as a sponsor within the event 
app. 

•	� A4 double-sided insert in the conference 
tote bag (provided in advance).

Conference Badge 
 Sponsor 

 £1,500 + VAT (1x available)

•	� Company logo featured on 
delegate badges.

•	� Advert included within the  
event app.

•	� A4 double-sided insert in the 
conference tote bag (provided 
in advance).

Conference Coffee  
Break sponsor  

£1,000 + VAT (2x available) 

•	� Company logo displayed at the 
entrance to the coffee break area.

•	� Listing as a sponsor within the  
event app. 

•	� A4 double-sided insert in the 
conference tote bag (provided in 
advance).

Conference Tote  
Bag Sponsor 

 £3,000 + VAT (1x available) 

•	� Dual-branded conference tote bags for 
all delegates (bags supplied by sponsor 
or charged additionally).

•	� A4 double-sided insert in the conference 
tote bag (provided in advance).

•	� Listing as a sponsor within the event 
app.

•	� Visibility via social media promotion 
before, during, and after the event.

Conference Event  
App Sponsor  

£3,500 + VAT (1x available)

•	� Branding within the event app with 
link to the company website and an 
option to include a video.

•	� A4 double-sided insert in the 
conference tote bag (provided in 
advance).

•	 1 x Conference delegate pass.
•	� Visibility via social media promotion 

before, during, and after the event.

Conference Lunch  
Sponsor  

£1,500 + VAT (1x available)

•	� Company logo displayed in the 
lunch area.

•	� Listing as a sponsor within the  
event app. 

•	� A4 double-sided insert in the 
conference tote bag (provided in 
advance).

5

SOLD



1 
available
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WIN UK AWARDS 2026

Awards Event Headline Sponsor - £10,000 + VAT

•	 10-minute speaking slot at the awards ceremony.

•	 Company logo featured in the digital/printed brochure.

•	 Company logo displayed at the awards event.

•	� Acknowledgement from the WiN UK President during the awards ceremony 
opening remarks.

•	 5 tickets for the awards dinner.

•	 Reserved sponsor table for up to 8 guests.

•	 A4 double-sided insert in the conference tote bag (provided in advance).

•	 3m exhibition stand at the conference.

•	 Full-page advert in the event app.

•	� Opportunity to collaborate with the organising team on additional event 
branding.

•	 Visibility via social media promotion before, during, and after the event.

Award Sponsor- £4,000 +VAT

CHAMPION OF THE YEAR - This award recognises a person who has 
been visible, supportive and influential across the nuclear sector in building 
recognition of the importance of gender balance and diversity. 

ALLY OF THE YEAR - This title will be awarded to a man in the nuclear 
sector who is going beyond the day job to improve gender balance and 
diversity. Together, everyone, no matter what their gender, has the power to 
address the gender balance issue in our industry. 

MISSION POSSIBLE - This award recognises someone who is tenacious in 
their mission to make change happen. As an individual they are working behind 
the scenes to make a vital difference through their actions and words and by 
being determined in their mission. As a result, they can be the catalyst for great 
change through continued effort, passion and conversation. 

CHARTER SIGNATORY OF THE YEAR - WiN UK developed an Industry 
Charter to help organisations focus on the activity that can improve diversity 
and gender balance. Over 60 organisations have already signed up to WiN 
UK’s Industry Charter. 

5 
available

Join us for an unforgettable Gala Dinner, where we will host the formal 
presentations of the WiN UK Awards.

Held at the same venue in the evening after the conference, this prestigious 
evening will celebrate outstanding achievements across our industry 
and recognise individuals and organisations who have made exceptional 
contributions to the WiN UK mission.

The Gala Dinner will be a black-tie occasion, with guests invited to wear formal 
evening attire or cocktail dresses. It promises to be a memorable night of 
celebration, networking and inspiration.



Awards Entertainment Sponsor - £2,500 + VAT 

We are considering some form of entertainment at the event such as live music 
subject to sponsorship being secured.  This package provides an opportunity for:

•	 Company logo included in pre-event promotional materials.

•	 Company logo displayed at the awards event.

•	� Acknowledgement from the WiN UK President during the awards ceremony 
opening remarks.

•	 Opportunity to contribute to selection of awards entertainment.

•	 Single banner stand positioned beside the entertainment area.

•	 1 tickets to the awards dinner.

EXHIBITION LARGE STAND - £2,500 + VAT

•	 3m exhibition stand including table, chairs, cloth, and power socket.

•	 Presence within the event app and pre-event communications.

•	 1 conference delegate pass included.

EXHIBITION SMALL STAND -  £1,000 + VAT

•	 1m exhibition stand.

•	 Branding within the event app and pre-event communications.

1 
available

10 
available

5 
available
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REGIONAL INNOVATION - This award was introduced to provide recognition for those working 
regionally to promote gender balance in the nuclear industry. Teams, businesses or organisations 
who may be small in stature but are big in changing the culture of our industry to be more inclusive 
and specifically to address gender balance. 

TECHNICAL EXCELLENCE AWARD – The Technical Excellence Award recognises an 
individual or team who has demonstrated skill, innovation, and dedication in developing or 
delivering a technical project that contributes to advancing the mission of the nuclear industry

THIS PACKAGE PROVIDES AN OPPORTUNITY FOR:
•	 Company logo included in pre-event promotional materials.

•	 Company logo displayed at the awards event.

•	 Opportunity to sit on the awards judging panel.

•	 Opportunity to present the award on stage.

•	 Company logo included on the award category video.

•	� Acknowledgement from the WiN UK President during the awards ceremony opening remarks.

•	 2 tickets for the awards event (including award presenter).

SOLD



All prices are exclusive of VAT

PACKAGE COST VAT TOTAL

Conference Platinum 
Sponsor £10,000 £2,000 £12,000

Awards Event Headline 
Sponsor £10,000 £2,000 £12,000

Conference Gold Sponsor £7,500 £1,500 £9,000

Conference Keynote 
Speaker Sponsor £7,500 £1,500 £9,000

Conference Silver 
Sponsor £4,000 £800 £4,800

Award Sponsor £4,000 £800 £4,800

Conference Event App 
Sponsor £3,500 £700 £4,200

Conference Tote Bag 
Sponsor £3,000 £600 £3,600

Conference Lanyard 
Sponsor £3,000 £600 £3,600

Awards Entertainment 
Sponsor £2,500 £500 £3,000

Exhibitor – 3m £2,500 £500 £3,000

Conference Lunch 
Sponsor £1,500 £300 £1,800

Conference Badge 
Sponsor £1,500 £300 £1,800

Conference Coffee Break 
Sponsor £1,000 £200 £1,200

Exhibitor – 1m £1,000 £200 £1,200
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BOOKING FORM

Organisation:

Sponsorship/Exhibition package:

Name of person making the booking:

Position:

Address:

Postcode:

Email:

Telephone:

Signed:

Date:

Please confirm that you are a WiN UK charter signatory:

Yes          No

Please acknowledgment acceptance of the booking terms and conditions

Yes          No

Please give details of the person who will be dealing with the sponsorship/exhibition stand:

Name:

Position:

Address:

Postcode:

Email:

Telephone:
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INVOICE DETAILS (if different from booking form)

Company name:

Company contact:

Full Company address:

Postcode:

Email for invoice:

PO number (if required):

Please Note: All invoices will be issued by the event organisers. PO detail provided should 
be made out to the ‘supplier’ Marick Communications Limited, 18 Modwen Road, Waters 
Edge Business Park, Salford Quays, UK M5 3EZ

Payment details 
Invoices are payable within 30 days of receipt or before the event, whichever is soonest.  
Payment can be made by bank transfer or business debit or credit card (subject to a 3% 
handling fee). 
We unfortunately cannot accept American Express.

Cancellations
If you wish to cancel your sponsorship or exhibition booking you must notify us in writing. 
Cancellations will be subject to the following cancellation terms:

• Cancellation up to and including 7 April subject to a 50% refund
• Cancellations on or after 8 April are non-refundable

If for any reason we have to cancel the event you will be entitled to a full refund of any monies 
paid. If the event is postponed for any reason, your sponsorship will automatically move 
forward to the revised date but refunded if the new date is no longer convenient.

Marick Communications is not responsible for any loss or damage as a result of alteration, 
cancellation or postponement of an event.
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